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LOADED NACHOS*
With Cheese, Salsa, Guacamole,  
Sour Cream & Jalapeños

£5.45

QUORN NUGGETS*
6 Quorn Nuggets with a choice 
of Sauce

£3.75

OTHER FOOD

MOZZARELLA PIZZA* 
PEPPERONI PIZZA
CHICKEN PIZZA
VEGETABLE PIZZA*
SHEEZE PIZZA*

£6.95
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£6.95

PIZZA

NACHO FRIES*
Cheese Guacamole, Sour cream, 
Salsa, Jalapenos

£4.95

PIZZA LOADED FRIES*
Tomato Sauce, Cheese/Sheeze
add Pepperoni, Chicken or Veg

£4.95

CHEESY CHIPS*
Mozzarella and Cheddar or Sheeze

£4.49

*Food prepared in the same area 
  as dairy/meat products

VEGETARIAN VEGAN

VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE

PLAIN CHIPS* £2.95


